DEPT.

NO.

1610

ACCT.
NO.

50017
50025
50031
50033
50034
50070
50086
50092
50192

51710
51720
51740
51750
51760
51770

51000

52028
52110
52150
52170
52190
52000

53020
53032
53000

54200
54270
54000

58800
58820
58000

TOTAL

12/28/2015

ACCOUNT NAME
LIBRARY

Librarian

Assistant Librarian
Children's Librarian
Cataloger

Head of Circulation
Clerical

Youth/Adult Librarian
Library Aides
Longevity

Subtotal Personal Services

Workers' Compensation
Disability Insurance

Life Insurance

Health Insurance
Medicare

County Retirement
Subtotal Benefits
PERSONAL SERVICES

Custodial

Energy & Utilities
Communications
Professional Development
Professional Services
PURCHASED SERVICES

Grounds/Buildings
Repairs/Maintenance
REPAIR & MAINTENANCE

Office Supplies

Books & Periodicals
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS
Furniture

Computer Equipment
CAPITAL OUTLAY
LIBRARY

GUIDELINE

Revenues - Fines
Revenues - State Aid

Fiscal Year Fiscal Year

2013

68,757
33,903
23,941
23,936
29,591
0
30,187
70,020
1,150
281,485

S oocooooo

281,485

12,780
27,067
31,748
400

0
71,995

9,266
0
9,266

3,633
69,786
73,419

o

436,165

15,453
12,981

Risks to the proposed budget:

1

goRwN

FY17 BUDGET REQUEST

2013

68,757
34,175
23,638
24,077
28,155
0
30,366
71,159
1,150
281,477

S oocooooo

281,477

12,780
25,365
32,738
273
839
71,995

8,741
0
8,741

3,523
69,378
72,901

o

435,114

15,185
12,346

Opportunities for further budgetary savings:

1

g wN

LIBRARY

Appropriatec Expended Appropriated Expended Appropriatec Expended Appropriate Expended Requested Change

Fiscal Year Fiscal Year Fiscal Year Fiscal Year Fiscal YearFiscal YearFiscal Year 2016 to

2014

69,707
34,356
25,463
24,266
30,000

29,581
73,370
1,200
287,943

287,943

13,600
25,500
31,625
500

0
71,225

9,507
0
9,507

3,200

70,833
74,033

442,708

2014

69,445
48,840
30,145
26,804
22,599
0

5,872
79,430
1,050
284,185

S oocooooo

284,185

13,648
25,603
31,622
0

211
71,084

8,509
129
8,638

3,121
69,535
72,656

o

436,563

15,014
12,132

2015

71,948
52,481
34,257
29,066
29,668
0

0
83,096
1,150
301,666

©Soocooooo

301,666

13,600
26,757
31,610
500

0
72,467

18,068
0
18,068

3,600
73,774
77,374

o

469,575

2015

71,931
52,494
33,739
29,136
29,640
0

0
83,187
1,100
301,227

S oocooooo

301,227

13,509
26,757
31,533
347

0
72,146

16,485
0
16,485

3,565
73,739
77,304

o

467,162

8,861
16,470

2016

72,668
53,212
36,512
29,459
31,619

0

0
84,740
1,100
309,310

0
309,310

13,600
25,500
31,131
400

0
70,631

10,996
0
10,996

3,600

74,881
78,481

469,418

2016

35,536
25,983
17,784
14,359
15,122

39,496
1,150
149,430

149,430
6,820
12,290
29,478
70
48,658
7,707
7,707
2,551

46,741
49,292

255,087

2017

74,485
54,340
37,762
29,098
32,990

85,949
1,400
316,024

316,024

13,400
25,000
31,014
400

0
69,814

9,581

0
9,581
3,600

76,004
79,604

475,023

475,024

2017

1,817
1,128
1,250

(361)
1,371
0
0
1,209
300
6,714

S oocooooo

6,714
(200)
(500)
(117)
(817)

(1,415)

(1,415)

1,123
1,123

o

5,605



